Model

: Spare Parts MURCIELAGO SV LP 670-4 Market: USA MY 2010

[ AM El?'&h'lm ]

Group :121-WATER COOLING SYSTEM
Table :121.01.00-WATER PUMP
18 1 20 1 2 3 45 6
Yl
/111312 10 13 12
/'; f'; ;'/ ,f'i ,/'j
et o/ |/
i @ ol
ittt @@
Ref. Code Q.ty Description
1 07L919501A 2 WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR
2 07M121115B 1 WATER THERMOSTAT BODY
3 WHT002133 1 SEAL RING
4 07M121113 1 WATER THERMOSTAT
5 07M121041 1 RING
6 07M121121C 1 WATER COLLECTING BODY FROM HEADS
7 N 10124308 4 SCREW M6X20
8 WHT003062 1 SEAL RING
9 07M121011D 1 WATER PUMP
10 WHT003030 1 STUD BOLT M8X90
12 N 01118410 3 NUT
13 WHT002962 3 WASHER
14 WHT003018 1 SEAL RING
15 07M903137A 1 BELT
16 07M109485 1 GUIDE PULLEY
17 N 10667901 1 SCREW M10X55
18 N 01021626 1 SCREW M6X18
19 N 01021626 2 SCREW M6X18
20 N 01021626 1 SCREW M6X18






